0:00
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:15
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:15
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM

9:18 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:51 AM

10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:19 AM
10:22 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:33 AM

10:01 AM

TWD - Eden Prairie - April 07, 2018 - Together We Dance - Performance Order
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE - ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Mini Kix 1 - Side A

Mini Kix 2 - Side A

Awards
Mini Kix 3 - Side B

Wee Hip Hop - Side B

Awards
Mini Kix 4 - Side A

Awards

Mini Kix 5 - Side B

Wee Kix 1 - Side B

MAIN GYM

Owatonna

New Ulm

Farmington

Richfield / Bloomington
Farmington

Brainerd

Richfield / Bloomington
Glenwood

Nicollet

White Bear Lake

Adams
New Ulm
Hutchinson
Albert Lea
Cambridge / Isanti
Pillager
New Ulm
Brainerd
Farmington
Glenwood
New Ulm

Fridley
Hastings
Brainerd

St Francis
Waterville
Minnetonka

St Cloud Area

Olivia

Champlin

St Michael / Albertville
Owatonna

Farmington

Olivia

Brainerd

Side A - Performs towards the Sound

MUSIC
Drop Mix
Wild Child

Set The Night On Fire
Dream on Dreamer

What | Like
Space Invaders
Hey Baby

Let's Get Loud

Rock Star
Classic
Classic
Photograph
Big Beat

The Glam Life
Hair Up

Hair Up
Ice Cream & Cake
Get Low

Runaway
5678
Classic
Wild Child
Bailar

Emergency

Hand Clap

Wild Child

Forever Your Girl
Dream On Dreamer
Shine

Victoria Johnson
Tawnya Peterreins
Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Cindy Clough
Heather Daggett
Melissa Haeckel
Molly Reinhart
Laurisa Rosenow

Carrie Murphy
Tawnya Peterreins
Samantha Anderson
Holly Jackson

Dorian Sjogren
Jenna Clochie
Tawnya Peterreins
Cindy Clough
Tawnya Peterreins
Melissa Haeckel

Tawnya Peterreins

Emily Fausher

Tori Ibinger

Cindy Clough
Stephanie Schlinsog
Karen Powers

Kelsey Vercruysse

Brittney Zevnik
Michelle Rohloff
Kayla Hanson
Andrea Doom
Victoria Johnson
Tawnya Peterreins
Michelle Rohloff
Cindy Clough

Makayla Clough
Molly Reinhart
Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett
Patti Ibinger
Jamie

Hailey Murdick
Melissa Haeckel
Molly Reinhart
Laurisa Rosenow

Carrie Murphy
Amy Goblirsch
Samantha Anderson
Holly Jackson
Dorian Sjogren
Jenna Clochie
Whitney Lilleodden
Ali

Tori Ibinger
Melissa Haeckel
Molly Reinhart

Emily Fausher

Tori Ibinger
Amanda

Stephanie Schlinsog
Karen Powers Moret

Kelsey Vercruysse & Heidi Hoheisel

Kayela Steiner

Kayla Hanson
Andrea Doom
Kyra Rahn
Patti Ibinger

Jamie



0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:15
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:15
0:30
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

10:25 AM
10:28 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM

10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:14 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
12:59 PM

1:02 PM

1:05 PM

1:08 PM

1:18 PM

1:21 PM

1:24 PM

1:27 PM

1:30 PM

1:33 PM

10:38 AM

11:23 AM

12:44 PM

1:18 PM

Awards
Mini Lyrical - Side A

Wee Kix 2 - Side A

Awards
MiniJazz - Side B

Mini Hip Hop 1 - Side B

Wee Jazz Placement - Side B
Awards

Short Intermission
Wee Lyrical - Side A

Mini Hip Hop 2 - Side A

Awards
Wee Kix Placement - Side A

Wee Jazz -Side B

Farmington

Owatonna

Farmington

St Cloud Area

Brainerd

Richfield / Bloomington
Farmington

New Ulm

Hutchinson
Brainerd
New Ulm

Glenwood
Farmington
Richfield / Bloomington
New Ulm
Owatonna
Brainerd

Champlin
Cambridge / Isanti
Olivia

White Bear Lake
Brainerd

St Cloud Area

Farmington

Brainerd

St Cloud Area
Owatonna

Brainerd

Richfield / Bloomington
Farmington

Glenwood

St Cloud Area

Brainerd

Minnetonka
Richfield / Bloomington
Fridley

Brainerd

Fight Song

Voice Within

Determinate

Girl Party
ABC
Heaven Is A Place On Earth

Raise It Up
Rule The World
Woman Up
Ghost

Doll In A Box

Pep Rally
Who Dun It
Bass Mix
I'm Snappin'
Itsy Bitsy

DJ Mix
Money
Turning Heads
Who Dun It
Barricade

Red Balloon

Tawnya Peterreins

Victoria Johnson
Tawnya Peterreins
Brittney Zevnik
Cindy Clough
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Tawnya Peterreins

Samantha Anderson
Cindy Clough
Tawnya Peterreins

Melissa Haeckel
Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Victoria Johnson
Cindy Clough
Kayla Hanson
Dorian Sjogren
Michelle Rohloff
Laurisa Rosenow
Cindy Clough
Brittney Zevnik

Tawnya Peterreins
Cindy Clough
Brittney Zevnik
Victoria Johnson
Cindy Clough
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Melissa Haeckel

Brittney Zevnik
Cindy Clough
Kelsey Vercruysse
Heather Daggett
Emily Fausher
Cindy Clough

Tawnya Peterreins

Victoria Johnson
Tawnya Peterreins
Brittney Zevnik
Brianna

Heather Daggett
Katie Gordon

Amy Goblirsch

Samantha Anderson
Amanda
Tawnya Peterreins

Melissa Haeckel
Tori Ibinger
Heather Daggett
Molly Reinhart
Victoria and Emma
Brianna

Kayla Hanson

Lisa Swenson
Ali & Annie
Brittney Zevnik

Tawnya Peterreins

Brianna

Arista Metz

Taylor Scott and Lainie Rahn
Annie

Brittany Swaine

Tori Ibinger

Melissa Haeckel

Arista Metz

Jamie

Kelsey Vercruysse & Heidi Hoheisel

Heather Daggett
Danah Blaha

Brianna



0:03

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

1:36 PM

1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
2:01PM
2:04PM

2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:13PM
2:16 PM
2:19PM

2:29 PM
2:32PM
2:35PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44PM
2:47 PM
2:50PM
2:53 PM

2:56 PM
2:59PM
3:09PM
3:12PM

3:15PM
3:18 PM

3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33PM
3:36 PM
3:39PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM

1:55 PM

2:29 PM

3:09 PM

3:49 PM

Mini Kix Placement - Side B

Awards

Middle/Jr Kix Placement -Side A

Middle Kix 1 - Side A

Awards

MiddleKix 2 -Side B

MiddleKix 3 -Side B

Awards
MiddleKix 4 -Side A

Middle Hip Hop 1 -Side A

Awards
Middle Lyrical -SideB

Farmington

Brainerd
St Cloud Area

Brainerd

St Cloud Area

White Bear Lake

New Ulm

Champlin

Owatonna

St Michael / Albertville

Fridley

Farmington
Richfield / Bloomington
Princeton

Brainerd
Richfield / Bloomington
Minnetonka

Superior

St Cloud Area
Stewartville

Lakeville

Owatonna

Olivia

Marshall

Cambridge/ Isanti
Roseville
Richfield / Bloomington
Shakopee

White Bear Lake
Owatonna

St Michael / Albertville

Minnetonka
Farmington

Brainerd

Marshall

Richfield / Bloomington

Shake A Tail Feather

Birthday Party

Something Like This
A Little Party

Jump

Faster

Emergency

Sail Away
Big Beat
Thunder
Allegretto
Jump
AlLittle Party

Hand Clap
That's What | Like

Jump & Shake
Cagado

BEAT
Bang Bang

DaBomb
Sugar & Spice
Ladies

Dance Off

Be Real

Voice Within

Too Much To Ask
| Am Light

Tawnya Peterreins

Cindy Clough
Brittney Zevnik

Cindy Clough
Brittney Zevnik
Laurisa Rosenow

Tawnya Peterreins

Kayla Hanson
VictoriaJohnson
Andrea Doom

Emily Fausher

Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett
Dorian Sjogren
Cindy Clough
Heather Daggett
Kelsey Vercruysse
Alyssa Silverness
Brittney Zevnik
Morgan Rohr

Tawnya Peterreins

VictoriaJohnson
Michelle Rohloff
Melissa Rutledge
Dorian Sjogren
McCormick
Heather Daggett
Jill Bartels
Laurisa Rosenow
VictoriaJohnson
Andrea Doom

Kelsey Vercruysse
Tawnya Peterreins
Cindy Clough
Melissa Rutledge
Heather Daggett

Tori Ibinger

Ali

Emily Harmening

Cierra

Brittney Schubert

Laurisa Rosenow/Randi Conway
Tawnya Peterreins

Kayla Hanson
VictoriaJohnson

Andrea Doom

Emily Fausher

Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett
Dorian Sjogren
Amanda

Heather Daggett

Heidi Hoheisel & Payton Burger

Jordan Fleek

Emily Harmening
Morgan

Brooke Brown

VictoriaJohnson

Enderson

Melanie McCormick
Brittany Swaine

Jill Bartels

Randi Conway
VictoriaJohnson
Kaitlin White

Kelsey Vercruysse
Tawnya Peterreins
Brianna

Mallory Verdoes
Heather Daggett



0:03
0:03

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

4:04 PM
4:07 PM

4:10 PM
4:13 PM

4:16 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:25 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM

5:06 PM
5:09 PM

5:12 PM

5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:49 PM
5:52 PM
5:55 PM

5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:11 PM
6:14 PM

6:17 PM
6:20 PM

6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM

4:35 PM

5:06 PM

5:40 PM

6:11 PM

SrPlacement Jazz - Side B

Awards
Junior Jazz 1-Side A

Middle Jazz 1-Side A

Awards
SeniorJazz 1-Side B

Middle Hip Hop 2 - Side B

Awards

SeniorJazz 2 - Side A

Junior Lyrical Placement - Side A

Awards
Middle Jazz 2 - Side B

Middle Jazz Placement - Side B

Olivia

St Cloud Area

Owatonna
Richfield / Bloomington

Rochester
White Bear Lake
Minnetonka

Marshall

Minnetonka
Owatonna

St Cloud Area

Brainerd
Richfield / Bloomington
Minnetonka

Fridley
St Cloud

Long Prairie Area

New Ulm

Minnetonka
Farmington

Richfield / Bloomington
Princeton

New Ulm

Minnetonka

Richfield / Bloomington
Farmington

Princeton

St Cloud Area

Brainerd

Richfield / Bloomington
Marshall

Farmington

Olivia

Roseville

Brainerd

St Cloud Area

Impossible

The Greatest
Smooth Criminal

Whole Lotta Woman

Find A Way
Hallelujah

IfI Go
Rainbow

Heavy In Your Arms

Glam
Lets Get Loud

Wanna Pray

It's Goin' Down
Run This Town

Get It Work
DJ Mix

Rule The World
Little Me

Bottom Of The River
Beleiver

Grown

Shake The Room
Wolves

Rule The World

Rise

Michelle Rohloff
Brittney Zevnik

Victoria Johnson
Heather Daggett

Bethany Morrisey
Laurisa Rosenow
Kelsey Vercruysse

Melissa Rutledge
Kelsey Vercruysse
Victoria Johnson
Brittney Zevnik
Cindy Clough
Heather Daggett

Kelsey Vercruysse

Emily Fausher
Brittney Zevnik

Julie Abraham
Tawnya Peterreins
Kelsey Vercruysse
Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett

Dorian Sjogren

Tawnya Peterreins
Kelsey Vercruysse
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Dorian Sjogren
Brittney Zevnik

Cindy Clough

Heather Daggett
Melissa Rutledge

Tawnya Peterreins
Michelle Rohloff

Melanie McCormick
Cindy Clough
Brittney Zevnik

Arista Metz
Victoria Johnson and Makayla

Clough

Heather Daggett
Karyn

Annika Mau
Andrea Wentzel

TawnniSlagel
Andrea Wentzel
Victoria Johnson
Arista Metz

Ali

Heather Daggett

Kelsey Vercruysse & Heidi Hoheisel

Emily Fausher
Arista Metz

Kristi Reid

Tawnya Peterreins

Kelsey Vercruysse & Heidi Hoheisel
Tawnya Peterreins

Brittany Swaine

Shania Halgrimson

Whitney Lilleodden
Andrea Wentzel
Heather Daggett
Patti Ibinger

Desi Snow
Arista Metz

Ali

Heather Daggett
Melissa Rutledge & Tawnni Slagel

Tawnya Peterreins

Melanie McCormick
Annie
Brittney Schubert



0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:15
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10

6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:48 PM
7:03 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM

7:12 PM
7:15 PM

7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:31 PM
7:34 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM

7:43 PM
7:46 PM

7:49 PM
7:52 PM
8:02 PM
8:05 PM
8:08 PM
8:11 PM
8:14 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:23 PM
8:26 PM
8:29 PM
8:32 PM
8:35 PM
8:45 PM
8:48 PM
8:51 PM
8:54 PM
8:57 PM
9:00 PM
9:03 PM
9:06 PM
9:09 PM
9:12 PM
9:22 PM

7:03 PM

7:31 PM

8:02 PM

8:45 PM

Awards
Short Intermission
Senior Hip Hop - Side A

Sr Lyrical Placement - Side A

Awards
Junior Hip Hop 1 - Side B

Junior Hip Hop 2 - Side B

Awards
Junior Lyrical 2 - Side A

Senior Lyrical - Side A

Awards
JuniorKix 1 - Side B

Junior Kix 2 - Side B

Senior Recognition - Side A
Awards

Richfield / Bloomington
Champlin

Owatonna
Fridley
White Bear Lake

Princeton
St Cloud Area

Rochester

Princeton

Farmington

Richfield / Bloomington
Albert Lea

Marshall

Stewartville

New Ulm

Farmington
Owatonna
Minnetonka
Stewartville
Princeton

Fridley
Minnetonka
White Bear Lake
Richfield / Bloomington
New Ulm

Long Prairie Area

Richfield / Bloomington
Owatonna

Princeton

Owatonna

Marshall

St Michael / Albertville
Minnetonka

Richfield / Bloomington
Fridley

Dance Like Your Daddy
Believer

Fight Night

Evolution

Big Rings

Picture

What Happened
Found My Swag
Jump Around
Fight Night
Better Dig

Drop & Walk

Watch Me Drop

Hurt Me
Remedy

| Was Here
Scars

Don't Want To Miss A Thing

Islands
The Climb

Open Hands

Rock & Roll

Hair

Work This

Hit The Road Jack

If You Don't Wanna Party

Ready Or Not
On Fire

Heather Daggett
Kayla Hanson

Victoria Johnson
Emily Fausher
Laurisa Rosenow
Dorian Sjogren
Brittney Zevnik
Bethany Morrisey

Dorian Sjogren
Tawnya Peterreins
Heather Daggett
Holly Jackson

Melissa Rutledge
Morgan Rohr

Tawnya Peterreins

Tawnya Peterreins
Victoria Johnson
Kelsey Vercruysse
Morgan Rohr
Dorian Sjogren
Emily Fausher
Kelsey Vercruysse
Laurisa Rosenow
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Julie Abraham

Heather Daggett
Victoria Johnson
Dorian Sjogren
Victoria Johnson
Melissa Rutledge
Andrea Doom
Kelsey Vercruysse
Heather Daggett
Emily Fausher

Heather Daggett
Kayla Hanson

Victoria Johnson
Danah Blaha
Laurisa Rosenow

Desi Snow
Brittney Zevnik

Madaline

Shania Halgrimson
Tori Ibinger
Brittany Swaine
Mitzabelle Soto

Brianna West & Hannah Enderson

Morgan
Whitney Lilleodden

Tawnya Peterreins
Victoria

Andrea Wentzel
Morgan

Danah Blaha
Andrea Wentzel
Annika Mau
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins
Kristi Reid

Hailey Murdick

Victoria Johnson

Dorian Sjogren

Makayla Clough and Kyra Rahn
Melissa Rutledge & Katlin Gile
Andrea Doom

Kelsey Vercruysse & Payton Burger
TBD

Emily Fausher



0:15

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10

9:37 PM

9:40 PM
9:43 PM
9:46 PM
9:49 PM
9:52 PM
9:55 PM
9:58 PM
10:01 PM
10:04 PM
10:14 PM
10:17 PM
10:20 PM
10:23 PM
10:26 PM
10:29 PM
10:32 PM
10:35 PM
10:45 PM

9:37 PM Senior Kix Placement - Side A

Senior Kix 1 - Side A

Awards

10:14 PM SeniorKix 3 - Side B

Awards

10:45 PM Approximate End of Day

Marshall

Minnetonka

St Cloud Area
Richfield / Bloomington
Adams

Cambridge / Isanti
Albert Lea

White Bear Lake
Stewartville

St Cloud Area

New Ulm

Long Prairie Area
Owatonna

Richfield / Bloomington
Farmington

Princeton

Instruction Mix

Tainted Love

If | Had You

Hair

Rolling In The Deep
A Warrior's Call
Here We Go

Have A Nice Day
Phantom Of The Opera
Ninja

Burn Up The Dance Floor

Wizard Of Oz

Melissa Rutledge

Kelsey Vercruysse
Brittney Zevnik
Heather Daggett
Carrie Murphy
Dorian Sjogren
Holly Jackson
Laurisa Rosenow
Morgan Rohr

Brittney Zevnik
Tawnya Peterreins
Julie Abraham
Victoria Johnson
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins

Dorian Sjogren

Hannah Enderson

Kelsey Vercruysse & Andrea Wentzel

Brittney Zevnik
Heather Daggett
Carrie Murphy
Dorian Sjogren
Holly Jackson
Laurisa Rosenow
Morgan

Brittney Schubert
Tawnya Peterreins
Julie Abraham
Victoria Johnson
Heather Daggett
Tawnya Peterreins

Dorian Sjogren



